Simultané jeunes et scolaires
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Cumul Nom Prénom

1901
1688
1564
1518
1510
1506
1500
1490
1485
1455
1430
1418
1356
1351
1347
1329
1302
1283
1274
1258
1239
1229
1226
1213
1210
1208
1206
1160
405

PHILIPS Joélle
FIEVET Nathalie
DELORME Nicole
THIEFAIN Christine
LE MOAL Ginette
SALMERON Maryse
ROUX Francine
PERRIER José
MASSIN Francine
SCHMITT Nelly
FRITTE Gilberte
BASTIEN Anita
MUKENGE Agnes
DESJARDIN Sandrine
DAX Marie-Blanche
DOUCE Claude
LEROY Annette
WARENNE Claudie
TURQUIN Line
RIOT Nicole
VUIBERT Annick
HUGET Sylvie
GRY Daniéle

REBAUDENGO Elisabetr

BONNET Solange

FRIDERES Marie-Louise

BERTRAND Mireille
GAUDARD Frangoise

Cat Série Club

3A
4c
5A
4C
4A
4B
4A
4C
4B
4D
4A
5C
5B
6A
4D
5B
5A
5C
5D
5B
6A
6A
5B
5D
5D
5D
6A
6C
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Comité Champagne

EOQ7
EOQ7
EO3
E21
EOQ7
E21
E18
EO3
EO3
E18
EOQ7
E18
EO7
EO3
EO8
EO3
EO8
E21
E18
EO3
E21
E18
EOQ7
E21
E20
EO0S5
E21
E21

Partie 1
904

806 3
810 2
732 9
752 6
787 4
814 1
772 5
725 10
746 7
684 16
713 11
688 15
657 20
693 14
675 17
737 8
713 11
660 19
607 25
694 13
644 23
602 26
633 24
648 21
671 18
647 22
564 27
405 28

samedi 13 avril 2024

Partie 2
997

882 1
754 5
786 2
758 4
719 7
686 12
718 8
760 3
709 9
746 6
705 10
668 13
694 11
654 14
654 14
565 23
570 22
614 18
651 16
545 26
585 20
624 17
580 21
562 24
537 27
559 25
596 19
0 28
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